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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 Pritha J Sudha T (MTHR) HAZEL, 
VALIYAKANDAM, 
KUMILY, KUMILY, 

685509, PEERUMADE

  

2 15/01/2026 SRUTHIKA M MADASWAMI (FTHR) VATTAPARAYIL, 
MURUKKADY, 

KUMILY, 
MURUKKADY, 

685535, PEERUMADE

  

3 15/01/2026 Jainamma Mathew T Sivichen (HSBN) GANAPATHIPLACKAL, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 

KUMILY, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERUMADE

  

4 15/01/2026 BIJU M D DIVAKARAN (FTHR) 540/ MAMOOTTIL, 
VALAKODU, 
UPPUTHARA, 

MATHAIPPARA P O, 
685505, PEERUMADE

  



Jan 16, 2026, 9:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

5 15/01/2026 MARYKUTTY K S BIJU M D (HSBN) 540/MAMOOTTIL, 
VALACODE, 

UPPUTHARA, 
MATHAIPPARA P O, 
685505, PEERUMADE

  

6 15/01/2026 Abhijith K B Babu K (FTHR) 9/107, Kuppakayam, 
Peruvanthanam, 

Kuppakayam P O, 
686513, Peermadu

  

7 15/01/2026 SUBIN AUGUSTINE AUGUSTINE (FTHR) 16 B, Padamattam, 
Chellarcovil, 

Chellarcovil, 685512, 
Udumbanchola

  

8 15/01/2026 ANNAMMA DEVASYA 
AUGUSTHI (HSBN)

CHERUVALLIL, 
THENGAKKAL, 

ELAPPARA, 
THENGAKKAL P O, 
685533, PEERUMEDE

  

9 15/01/2026 SIJO S S SIVAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEEDU, 
KEERIKARA, 

MANJUMALA, 
MANJUMALA, 

685533, PEERUMADE

  

10 15/01/2026 Aravind D Dhanasekharan (FTHR) Koduvakaranam estate, 
Secod Division, 

Peermade, 
Lakshmikovil, 685531, 

Peermade

  

11 15/01/2026 SivaKumar s Sivadas (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
KEERIKARA, 

MANJUMALA, 
MANJUMALA, 

685533, PEERUMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

12 15/01/2026 FEMINA ANNA 
SAJAN

SAJAN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KUMBUKKAL 
HOUSE, 

UPPUTHARA, 
UPPUTHARA, 

UPPUTHARA, 685505, 
PEERMADE

  

13 15/01/2026 AMEEN NAVAS NAVAS IBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

THOTTUPARAMBIL, 
PALLIPADI, 
PERIYAR, 

VANDIPERIYAR, 
685533, PEERUMADE

  

14 15/01/2026 SNEHAMOL P .  I PALANISAMI (FTHR) ILLIKKATTIL, 
PATHUMURY, 

KUMILY, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERUMADE

  

15 15/01/2026 JOBY  K RAJAN RAJAN K K (FTHR) VANCHIYIL, 
MARYKULAM, 

AYYAPPANCOIL, 
AYYAPPANCOIL, 

685507, IDUKKI

  

16 15/01/2026 ADWAITH  P SURESH SURESH T (FTHR) 7, CHELIMADA, 
KUMILY, KUMILY, 
685509, PEERMADE

  

17 15/01/2026 N RAMANAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) SARASWATHI 
BHAVAN, 56TH 

MILE, PEERMADE, 
KARADIKUZHY, 

685531, PEERMADE

  

18 15/01/2026 NIMISHA SURESH SURESH T D (FTHR) THAYYATTU, 
INCHIMALA, 
UPPUTHARA, 

CHEENTHALAR, 
685501, PEERUMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

19 15/01/2026 ANGEL FRANCIS FRANCIS K A (FTHR) KAKKANATTU, 
PALOORKAVU, 

PERUVANTHANAM, 
PALOORKAVU 

CENTRAL, 685532, 
PEERUMADE

  

20 15/01/2026 BIBITHA  
DIVAKARAN

DIVAKARAN (FTHR) 14/391/
KALLUVETTAMKUZHI, 

AMBALAPPARA, 
UPPUTHARA, 

CHINNAR, 685501, 
PEERUMADE

  

21 15/01/2026 Raihana Rajvi Arshad Salim (HSBN) Thazhathuruthiyil, 
Vandiperiyar, 
Vandiperiyar, 

Vandiperiyar, 685533, 
Peerumade

  

22 15/01/2026 SAFA MARIAM 
SHEFEEK 

SHEFEEK K I (FTHR) 07/55, 
KALLUPURACKAL, 

POOVANCHI, 
KOKKAYAR, 

VELANILAM, 686514, 
PEERUMADE

  

23 15/01/2026 GOPIKA JAYAN JAYAN N (FTHR) 266 KAVIL, 
KODIKUTHY, 
KOKKAYAR, 

PERUVANTHANAM, 
685532, PEERUMEDU

  

24 15/01/2026 BHANU G GOVINDAN (FTHR) KUTTIPADEETTETHIL, 
KARADIKUZHY, 

PEERMADE, 
KARADIKUZHY, 

685531, PEERMADE

  

25 15/01/2026 ACHAMMA SASIDHARAN (HSBN) MUNDAMPLACKAL, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 

KUMILY, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERUMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

26 15/01/2026 JOJOMON JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) NJARACKAL, 
AYYAPPANCOIL, 
AYYAPPANCOIL, 
AYYAPPANCOIL, 

685507, IDUKKI

  

27 15/01/2026 ASIYAMOL K J JALALUDEEN  K K 
(FTHR)

KALARICKAL, 
NARAKAMPUZHA, 

KOKKAYAR, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, PEERUMEDU

  

28 15/01/2026 SEBASTIAN P P  ALEKUTTY  (WIFE) PANTHALADIKAL, 
ETTAKKANAM, 

UPPUTHARA, 
UPPUTHARA P O, 

685505, PEERUMADE

  

29 15/01/2026 ABIYA M S ACHAMMA (MTHR) MUNDAMPLACKAL 
VEEDU, 

VELLARAMKUNNU, 
KUMILY, 

VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERUMADE

  

30 15/01/2026 ALEKUTTY  SEBASTIAN P P  
(HSBN)

PANTHALADICKAL, 
ETTAKKANAM, 

UPPUTHARA, 
UPPUTHARA P O, 

685505, PEERUMADE

  

31 15/01/2026 Jayakody RINSY P S (OTHR) PARACKAL 18 471, 
BAPPUJI COLONY, 

KUMILY, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERUMADE

  

32 15/01/2026 LISSY PHILIP PHILIP A S (HSBN) ANITHOTTATHIL, 35 
MILE, KOKKAYAR, 

MUNDAKAYAM 
EAST P O, 686513, 

PEERUMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

33 15/01/2026 SHENSE SEBASTIAN  SEBASTIAN P P  
(FTHR)

277 
PANTHALADIKAL, 

ETTAKKANAM, 
UPPUTHARA, 

UPPUTHARA P O, 
685505, PEERUMADE

  

34 15/01/2026 BINCY  KRISHNAN PAPPACHAN (FTHR) KANNAN HOUSE, 
BAPPUJI COLONY, 

KUMILY, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERUMADE

  

35 15/01/2026 AJILA SURESH SURESHKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

KUNNIL HOUSE, 
VAKAKKADU 
PUTHUVAL, 
ELAPPARA, 

ELAPPARA, 685501, 
PEERUMADE

  

36 15/01/2026 SANTHI A ANNADURAI (FTHR) KODUVAKARANAM, 
FIRST DIVISION, 

PEERMADE, 
LAKSHMI COIL, 

685531, PEERMADE

  

37 15/01/2026 ADITHYA ANIL ANILKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

URUMBIL, KALLAR, 
PAMBANAR, 

PAMBANAR, 685531, 
PEERMADE

  

38 15/01/2026 ALPHONSA SIVANRAJ (HSBN) OLICKAL HOUSE, 110 
PUTHUVAL, 

MANJUMALA, 
THENGAKAL, 685533, 

PEERUMADE

  

39 15/01/2026 RAJESH MURUKAN LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

20/817 PALIYAKUDY, 
MURUKADY, 

KUMILY, 
MURUKADY, 685535, 

PEERUMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

40 15/01/2026 JIBIN BIJU BIJU AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

PALLIPPARAMBIL, 
VALACODE, 

UPPUTHARA, 
MATHAIPPARA, 

685505, PEERUMADE

  

41 15/01/2026 KALADEVI K EDWARD S (HSBN) MUKKUZHIL, 110 
PUTHUVAL 

VANDIPERIYAR, 
MANJUMALA 

VANDIPERIYAR, 
THENGAKAL, 685533, 

PEERUMADE

  

42 15/01/2026 USHADEVI K BHANU G (HSBN) KUTTIPADEETTETHIL, 
KARADIKUZHY, 

PEERMADE, 
KARADIKUZHY, 

685531, PEERMADE

  

43 15/01/2026 ADHIL NAUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) OLICKAPPARA, 
NARAGAMPUZHA, 

KOKKAYAR, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, PEERUMADE

  

44 15/01/2026 BINDHU SREERAJ (HSBN) SREEVILLA, 
SPRINGVALLEY, 

KUMILY, 
SPRINGVALLEY, 

685509, PEERUMEDU

  

45 15/01/2026 JOJI K RAJAN SUJA  RAJAN  (MTHR) VANCHIYIL, 
MARYKULAM, 

AYYAPPANCOIL, 
AYYAPPANCOIL, 

685507, PEERUMEDU

  

46 15/01/2026 VIVEK JOBY Joby Jose (FTHR) Kanjirathinal house, 
dymock, periyar, 

vellaramkunnu, 685535, 
peermade
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

47 15/01/2026 nisha p pal murugan (FTHR) 8th number lines, 
chenkara, chenkara, 
chenkara, 685533, 

peerumade

  

48 15/01/2026 ASHMITHA SARA 
THOMAS

THOMAS SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

CHERUPARAYATH, 
KODIKUTHY, 
KOKKAYAR, 

PERUVANTHANAM, 
685532, PEERMEDU

  

49 15/01/2026 Sweetlin Edward Antony R (HSBN) Dhalavapuram, 55th 
mile, Peermade, 

Karadikuzhy, 685531, 
peermade

  

50 15/01/2026 DIVYA ANTONY A V ANTONY (FTHR) AMBALKANDATHIL, 
PEERUMADE, 
PEERUMADE, 

PEERUMADE, 685531, 
PEERUMADE

  

51 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED KAIZ FASSIL O L (FTHR) 7/357, 
OTTAPLACKAL, 

MELEGUDALLUR, 
VANDIPERIYAR, 
VANDIPERIYAR, 

685533, PEERMADE

  

52 15/01/2026 AJITHA KUTTAI DIPIN K R (HSBN) KURUPPATHU, 
KANNAMPADY, 

UPPUTHARA, 
MATHAIPPARA P O, 
685505, PEERUMADE

  

53 15/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI  
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
MLAMALA, 

MANJUMALA, 
THENGAKAL, 685533, 

PEERMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

54 15/01/2026 ANEETA RAJESH RAJESH JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

2/52, OLIKKAL 
PURAYIDAM, 

VADAKKEMALA, 
KOKKAYAR, 

WEMBLY, 686514, 
PEERUMADE

  

55 15/01/2026 MERLIN M THOMAS A V ANTONY (HSBN) AMBALKANDATHIL, 
PEERUMADE, 
PEERUMADE, 

PEERUMADE, 685531, 
PEERUMADE

  

56 15/01/2026 Sheenamol K K ABIN JOSEPH (HSBN) 311 A, 
PADACHIRAYIL, 

ANAKKUZHI, 
AYYAPPANCOIL, 
AYYAPPANCOIL, 

685507, IDUKKI

  

57 15/01/2026 BINDHU SANTHOSH SANTHOSHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
MLAMALA, 

MANJUMALA, 
THENGAKAL, 685533, 

PEERMADE

  

58 15/01/2026 ANTONY A V VARGHESE (FTHR) AMBALKANDATHIL, 
PEERUMADE, 
PEERUMADE, 

PEERUMADE, 685531, 
PEERUMADE

  

59 15/01/2026 ROSHIN GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

06/308, 
ANTHIYAMKULAM, 

MAMALA, 
PEERUMEDU, 

THENGAKAL P O, 
685533, IDUKKI

  

60 15/01/2026 SHIFANA HANEEFA HANEEFA P K (FTHR) PUTHEN PLAKKAL, 
KARUPPUPALAM, 66 

SPRING VALLEY, 
VANDIPERIYAR, 

685533, PEERUMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

61 15/01/2026 Alan  Thomas Thomas  Augustin 
(FTHR)

Edattukunnel, 
Pulinkatta, Vagamon, 
mathipara, 685505, 

peerumedu

  

62 15/01/2026 Selin P C Babu PS (HSBN) 6/643, Ettakkanam, 
Upputhara, Upputhara, 

685505, Peermade

  

63 15/01/2026 MANYA 
SUNILKUMAR

SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) VELLATHUVAYALIL, 
KANNADIMADAM, 

MANJUMALA 
VANDIPERIYAR, 

THENGAKAL, 685533, 
PEERUMADE

  

64 15/01/2026 ALAN  JOSEPH SIBICHAN  C 
THOMAS (FTHR)

CHAVARAPUZHA, 
MLAMALA, 

MANJUMALA 
VANDIPERIYAR, 

THENGAKAL, 685533, 
PEERUMADE

  

65 15/01/2026 MINI SURESH SURESH  (HSBN) puthupparambil, 
anakkara, chakkupallam, 

anakkara PO, 685512, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

66 15/01/2026 SMITHA SIJU SIJU JOSEPH (HSBN) THENAMMAKKAL, 
MATTUTHAVALAM, 

UPPUTHARA, 
MATTUTHAVALAM, 
685505, PEERUMADE

  

67 15/01/2026 JOSENA S ROJIN JAMES (HSBN) 500/23 
CHAVARAPUZHA, 

MLAMALA, 
VANDIPERIYAR, 
THENGAKKAL, 

685533, PEERUMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

68 15/01/2026 JUBY GEORGE M V GEORGE (FTHR) MUTHUKUNNEL, 
KANAKAPURAM, 

KOKKAYAR, 
MUKKULAM EAST, 
686514, PEERUMDAE

  

69 15/01/2026 AYONA SUSAN 
JOSEPH

AJU JOSE (FTHR) 22/247, CHENNATTU 
HOUSE, THENGAKAL 

2ND DIVISION, 
THENGAKAL, 685533, 

PEERMADE

  

70 15/01/2026 Thankamma George (HSBN) kayathunkal, 
chakkupallam, 

chakkupallam, Anakkara 
PO, 685512, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

71 15/01/2026 Nithin Santhosh Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Kaliyickal, 
maruthumpetta, 
anavilasam, k 

chappathu, 685505, 
udumbanchola

  

72 15/01/2026 Jobin S Shaji Chacko (FTHR) Cheruvil, Ayyappancoil, 
Vandiperiyar, 

Vandiperiyar, 685533, 
Peerumade

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


